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50 Trofeo Internacional Pedro Escudero
Ourense, 18/6/2022
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Prueba 9
18/06/2022 - 10:50

Fem., 50m Libre

Open Femenino
Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificacion

PwNE

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.

GARCIA SILVA, Antia

ALVAREZ PAZQOS, Maria
LEMOS FERNANDEZ, Iria
ALFAYA RAFAEL, Julia
GUNCHE BARREIRO, Sabela 04
CONS GESTIDO, Victoria Anna 05
BLANCO MENDEZ, Claudia
CANDO SANTOS, Raquel

PARDO CHAS, Eva

ESTEVEZ CRESPO, Aldara
SEIVANE PEREZ, Claudia
GROBA COMESANA, Noa

AN

98 C.N.GALAICO

07  VIGO RIAS BAIXAS
06 C.N. PONTEAREAS
05 C.N. REDONDELA
C. N. REDONDELA
RCN VIGO

08 C.N.PABELLON

03 C.N.PORTAMINA
04 C.N.FERROL

04 C.N.PABELLON
05 A.D.FOGAR

06 RCNVIGO

LOIS CORBACHO, Ariadna 08 C.N.GALAICO
TEIJEIRO SABORIDO, Cayetana 06  VIGO RIAS BAIXAS
MENDEZ BERNARDEZ, Arianna 04 C.N.PABELLON

MARTINEZ OTERO, Eva
HERMIDA ALONSO, Antia
CORTINAS LAINO, Carla

REY CONESA, Carolina

SALGUEIRINO ALVAREZ, Noa 08
JIMENEZ EZQUERRA, Ana Maria 07
SANCHEZ TOJA, Candela
MORGADAS IGLESIAS, Ana Cristina 94
BLANCO PEREZ, Laura
PEREIRO RODRIGUEZ, Carolina 08
MOURELLE PENA, Carla
DOVAL CASTRO, Carla

GROBA COMESANA, Lia

DIAZ ARMADA, Zoe

LORENZO MANCHON, Xoana 07
IGLESIAS MARTIN, Yanira
ALONSO GARCIA, Maria

08 C.N.MOS
08 C.N.MOS

05 CIDADE SANTIAGO
04 C.N.FERROL
C. N. MOS
C. N. FERROL
08 S.DEP.BOIRO
C. N. MOS
04 C.N.PONTEAREAS
C. N. MOS
08 A.D.FOGAR
08 C.N. REDONDELA

00  CIDADE SANTIAGO
07 C.N.FERROL

C. FLUVIAL LUGO
09 C.N.FERROL

08 CIDADE SANTIAGO

Tiempo

26.99
28.36
28.88
29.25
29.25
29.30
29.38
29.66
29.78
30.11
30.28
30.40
30.60
30.66
30.69
30.71
30.78
30.83
3111
3111
31.15
31.19
31.27
31.39
31.49
31.50
3191
31.96
32.10
32.45
32.46
33.75

Pts

674
581
550
529
529
527
522
508
502
485
477
472
462
460
458
457
454
452
440
440
438
437
433
428
424
424
408
406
400
388
387
344

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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